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Gerd Schobert
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Pfizenmaier
Niemeyer
von Schmidt
GrolRReastroth
Schwarter
Like

Jacob
Wasielewski
Hubler
Schirhoff
Sturm

Hesse
Hogenkamp
Meglinskaya
Butkovska

Gronert
Klnstler
Dalibor
Skyba
Grieneisen
Hensen
Schmidt
Bush
Terwellen
Beermann
Vock
ZolIner
Mdller
Fiebig
Kampmann

Chuda
Reichel

WTV - Rangliste 2023

Damen 30 - 35
(Stichtag: 30.06.2023

Damen 30
VNAME ID-NR NAT VEREIN
Dinah 29200109 TC Deuten
Julia 28900196 TV Warendorf 1897
Alexandra 29300409 TC Grin-Weilk Herne
Melanie 28902643 Giitersloher Turnverein
Iris 29001451 TC Blau-Weil} Halle
Katharina 29000432 TSC Hansa Dortmund
Lea-Katharina 28902993 Tennispark Bielefeld
Roxana 29105606 TSC Hansa Dortmund
Yvonne 29200037 TC Herford
Nicole 29200463 TC Deuten
Frederike 29000809 TC GW Paderborn
Amandine 29354282 FRA TC Blau-Weil} Halle
Richel 29253375 NED TC Blau-Weil} Halle
Anastasia 28950630 TC Grin-Weilk Herne
Lucia 29354133 SVK TSC Hansa Dortmund
Damen 35
Sarah 28650043 TSC Hansa Dortmund
Christina 28801617 TC Kamen-Methler
Tamara 28801884 TC Kamen-Methler
Valerie 28700742 TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
Mareike 28409001 TSV Westf. Westerkappeln
Simone 28400103 TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
Inga 28800051 TV Erwitte 1951
Daniela 28407959 FC Stukenbrock
Annika 28601786 TV Feldmark Dorsten
Mareen 28408053 TSV Westf. Westerkappeln
Julia 28800076 TC Kamen-Methler
Katja 28800597 FC Stukenbrock
Laura Maxi 28501653 TC im TuS Brackel
Tanja 28501791 TC Hiddenhausen
Kirsten 28800630 Tennispark Bielefeld
Silvia 28401314 SVK TC Eintracht Dortmund
Marlene 28602714  AUT Tennispark Bielefeld
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PUNKTE

3268
2621
2604
2506
2225
2148
1986
1963
1954
1578
1403

11805
11720
2854
2660

7563
3114
2745
2568
1868
1540
1276
1171
1149
1138
1120
1076
1035
1031
994

6687
2130



